
Summary Report of Undereround Storaee Tank Case Closures 
per Underground Storage Tank Regulations, Title 23, Section 2827(d) 

Business Name 
ARCO #5267 

ARCO#6079 

CARL KARCHER ENTERPRISES, INC. 

CHEVRON #9-3069 

CIRCLE KlUNOCAL 

CITY OF STANTON MAINTENANCE 
YARD 

E-Z SERVE #100785 

EL TORO MCAS - U S MARINE CORPS 
AIR STATION EL TORO, PCA, UST 367 

EL TORO MCAS - U S MARINE CORPS 
AIR STATION EL TORO, PCA, UST 364A 

EL TORO MCAS - U S MARINE CORPS 
AIR STATION EL TORO, UST 390 A & B 

FOOD GAS & GO MINI MART 

FOREST FALLS FIRE 

GENERAL AVIATION COMPANY 

HARBOR LANDING LLP BUILDING 

LLUMC-POWER PLANT 

MOBIL #99-HBC 

Thursday, November J9, 2009 

Address 
495 S WATERMAN AVE 

3901 E RIVERDALE AVE 

1301 N. ANAHEIM BLVD. 

5002 EDINGER 

8324 HIGHWAY 138 

10652 BELL 

350 STEPHENS AVE 

Bldg 367 

USMCAS EL TORO UST 364A 

BUILDING 

3710 ETIWANDA AVE 

40847 VALLEY OF THE FALLS 

3915 W COMMONWEALTH AVE 

15922 PACIFIC COAST 

11100 ANDERSON ST 

120 PACIFIC COAST 

City 
SAN BERNARDINO 

ANAHEIM 

ANAHEIM 

HUNTINGTON BEACH 

PHELAN 

STANTON 

RIVERSIDE 

ELTORO 

ELTORO 

IRVINE 

MIRA LOMA 

FOREST FALLS 

FULLERTON 

HUNTINGTON BEACH 

LOMA LINDA 

HUNTINGTON BEACH 

County 
SAN BERNARDINO 

ORANGE 

ORANGE 

ORANGE 

SAN BERNARDINO 

ORANGE 

RIVERSIDE 

ORANGE 

ORANGE 

ORANGE 

RIVERSIDE 

SAN BERNARDINO 

ORANGE 

ORANGE 

SAN BERNARDINO 

ORANGE 

Closure Date 
9/15/2009 

9/21/2009 

10/30/2009 

9/22/2009 

10/8/2009 

9/28/2009 

10/6/2009 

8/4/2009 

9/8/2009 

11/3/2009 

9/15/2009 

9/3/2009 

9/15/2009 

9/9/2009 

8/25/2009 

9/24/2009 
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Business Name 
MOBIL STATION #18-BK7 

MCLANE FOOD SERVICE 

SHELL OIL STATION 

SIMON'S UNOCAL 

ST MICHAEL OIL CO 

THRIFTY #327/ARCO #9698 

TRUCKSTOPS OF AMERICA 

UNOCAL #6977 

VICTORIA MARKET (FORMER) 

Address 
3295 GRAND AVENUE 

14813 MERIDIAN PARKWAY 

2641 BRISTOL STREET, N. 

5882 RIVERSIDE DRIVE 

11470 EDINGER 

995 HIGHLAND AVENUE WEST 

4325 GUASTI RD 

9082 FOOTHILL BLVD 

4019 MISSION INN AVE 

City 
CHINO HILLS 

RIVERSIDE 

SANTA ANA 

CHINO 

FOUNTAIN VALLEY 

SAN BERNARDINO 

ONTARIO 

RANCHO CUCAMONGA 

RIVERSIDE 

County Closure Date 
SAN BERNARDINO 9/15/2009 

RIVERSIDE 9/14/2009 

ORANGE 9/30/2009 

SAN BERNARDINO 9/16/2009 

ORANGE 9/2/2009 

SAN BERNARDINO 9/15/2009 

SAN BERNARDINO 9/15/2009 

SAN BERNARDINO 9/15/2009 

RIVERSIDE 10/5/2009 
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